Importør: Vacumex A/S - Assensvej 332 - DK-5690 Tommerup - Tel. +45 88826474 - Info@vacumex.dk - www.vacumex.dk
Wall-mounted axial fans with an aluminium
sheet impeller, split capacitor motors and
built-in connection cable.
Fan:
•	 Sheet steel support frame.
•	 Aluminium sheet impeller.
•	 Anti-contact protective grille pursuant to

Wall-mounted axial fans with small diameters
HCD
Order code
HCD	    20	 4M
Impeller diameter
in cm
HCD: Wall-mounted axial fans
with small diameters
Number of motor poles
4=1400 r/min. 50 Hz
M= Single-phase
Technical characteristics
HCD-20-4M 1350 0.21 36 560 38 1.15 Excluded
HCD-25-4M 1340 0.25 41 960 43 1.60 Excluded
HCD-30-4M 1360 0.51 76 1350 48 2.15 Excluded
HCD-35-4M 1365 0.80 115 1820 53 6.20 Excluded
HCD-40-4M 1410 1.00 150 3100 57 7.20 2015
Model Speed
(r/min)
Max. admissible
current 230V